

## Penton Owners Group

P.O. Box 486 - Athens. Ohio 45701



Visit our web site at www.pentonusa.org The Penton Owners Group is a not-for-profit (501-C4) corporation in the state of Ohio and a chartered AMA chartered club Our Fed. Tax ID is #34-1860635

The Penton Owners Group was formed to preserve and share the memories and the motorcycles of the Penton Motorcycle Brand that occupied a very special time in motorcycle history, as well as motorcycles branded KTM during a period of transition in the history of the margue. Specifically, from the sale of the first Penton motorcycle in 1968 to the sale of the last Penton motorcycle in 1977, and throughout a period of transition when similar motorcycles were branded KTM from 1978 through 1988. The Penton Marque and its influence helped shape a new industry, the American motorcycle sport and a new generation of off-road enthusiasts. This corporation shall also seek to achieve the status of a "true classic" for the Penton and early KTM margues so that the enthusiasm and understanding of Penton motorcycles and their impact on the motorcycle industry will be preserved indefinitely. To that end, the Corporation shall seek to become the definitive source for the history of, and information about the Penton motorcycle, its developers, and those who ride and restore them for anyone interested in the Penton Margue.

Members of our group are people who have an interest in Penton motorcycles both past and present. Many members will have memories from the very earliest "Penton days" and some may simply be interested in hearing about these times or have an interest in the Penton motorcycles of today. All are welcome and encouraged to participate. Our aim is to make the Penton Owners Group a source of information about the history of the Penton motorcycle, the Penton Company, and it's many dealers, riders and extended family. The mission of the Penton Owners Group is to enjoy and share the memories from the past and the events of the future, as Penton motorcycle enthusiasts.

Membership in the Penton Owners Group is \$25.00 each calendar year for US members - \$30.00 dollars for International members. Your membership entitles you to receive the guarterly newsletter "Still ... Keeping Track", and you are welcome to attend Owners Group meetings and special events. You do not need to be a member of any other group or organization to join. Upon receipt of you application, a membership package will be mailed to you. We welcome you as you join our unique group of motorcycle enthusiasts.

	Application Form:	Panawali	Now Mon	nhor	
	• •				
•	Yearly dues \$25.00 USA pe in information and return this for Penton Owners Group - F	orm with a check or mor	ney order (pay	able in US dollars) to:	
Name:		\$	X	Years = \$	
Nickname or AKA:	_ (Indicate # of years – 5 years max.) (Total dues enclosed				
Street address:					
City:	State:	Zip Code:		Country:	
Home phone:		Work phone:			
Fax number:		Email:			

Member confidentiality is an important matter to the Penton Owners Group and as such, our membership list is not available for sale. Also, up to now, we do not list the address or phone number of any member in our newsletter and internet postings unless we receive an OK from you to do so. We all have what we consider a valuable collection of bikes and wish to protect them from any opportunists (i.e. thieves).

We have a membership directory which will be mailed out to each member once a year. The directory lists member's Name, City, State, and E-mail.

Please answer the following questions:

1.	Would you be in	nterested	in havin	g your nan	ne list	ted in t	the r	nembership	directory?	Yes	No	_
-					_							

2. If you answered yes, would you allow your E-mail to be listed?

Yes \_\_\_\_ No \_\_\_\_

3. Do you have any comments or suggestions regarding the POG?